
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 RIGATO ALESSIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 30,250 29,050 28,500 87,800

2 MARTALO' MELISSA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 29,450 29,200 28,250 86,900

3 DONATO AURORA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 27,850 26,450 28,200 82,500

4 MAZZONI ANASTASIA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 28,750 26,850 25,950 81,550

5 PIAZZESE CHIARA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 26,050 27,150 27,350 80,550

6 ROCCHI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 29,350 28,900 22,250 80,500

7 BALZARETTI ASTRID ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 23,900 27,050 28,300 79,250

8 GIUSTI GIULIA MARIA GRAZIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 29,750 24,900 23,000 77,650

9 FERRARI GIULIA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D (L02) 23,850 25,750 27,750 77,350

10 VASELLI VANESSA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 22,600 27,700 25,400 75,700

11 GALANTUCCI BRIGIDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 25,450 25,500 22,250 73,200

12 CONTATO MAILA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 24,600 20,250 26,400 71,250

5° Categoria Senior
Classifica generale



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 RIGATO ALESSIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 13,250 8,450 8,550 30,250

2 GIUSTI GIULIA MARIA GRAZIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 13,000 8,550 8,200 29,750

3 MARTALO' MELISSA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 12,100 8,650 8,700 29,450

4 ROCCHI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 12,150 8,600 8,600 29,350

5 DONATO AURORA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 11,400 8,100 8,350 27,850

6 BALZARETTI ASTRID ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 9,650 7,400 6,850 23,900

7 FERRARI GIULIA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D (L02) 9,650 7,900 6,900 -0,600 23,850

8 VASELLI VANESSA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 7,600 7,800 7,200 22,600

5° Categoria Senior
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 MARTALO' MELISSA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 12,650 8,150 8,400 29,200

2 RIGATO ALESSIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 11,950 8,300 8,800 29,050

3 MAZZONI ANASTASIA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 12,500 8,050 8,200 28,750

4 VASELLI VANESSA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 10,900 8,300 8,500 27,700

5 BALZARETTI ASTRID ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 10,900 7,850 8,300 27,050

6 DONATO AURORA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 10,500 7,900 8,050 26,450

7 PIAZZESE CHIARA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 9,400 8,400 8,250 26,050

8 FERRARI GIULIA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D (L02) 9,300 8,200 8,250 25,750

9 GALANTUCCI BRIGIDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 10,300 7,600 7,550 25,450

10 GIUSTI GIULIA MARIA GRAZIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 10,000 7,700 7,500 -0,300 24,900

11 CONTATO MAILA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 9,250 7,600 7,750 24,600

5° Categoria Senior
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 ROCCHI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 12,000 8,550 8,350 28,900

2 RIGATO ALESSIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 11,900 8,350 8,250 28,500

3 BALZARETTI ASTRID ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 11,450 8,100 8,750 28,300

4 MARTALO' MELISSA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 12,350 7,950 7,950 28,250

5 DONATO AURORA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 11,750 8,050 8,400 28,200

6 FERRARI GIULIA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D (L02) 11,250 8,150 8,350 27,750

7 PIAZZESE CHIARA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 11,650 7,850 7,650 27,150

8 MAZZONI ANASTASIA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 11,950 7,500 7,400 26,850

9 GALANTUCCI BRIGIDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 9,900 8,000 7,600 25,500

10 CONTATO MAILA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 7,450 6,950 6,650 -0,800 20,250

5° Categoria Senior
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PIAZZESE CHIARA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 11,350 7,950 8,050 27,350

2 CONTATO MAILA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO (D06) 10,200 7,750 8,450 26,400

3 MAZZONI ANASTASIA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 9,900 8,250 7,800 25,950

4 VASELLI VANESSA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 9,100 8,200 8,100 25,400

5 GIUSTI GIULIA MARIA GRAZIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 8,300 7,250 7,450 23,000

6 GALANTUCCI BRIGIDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 7,300 7,650 7,300 22,250

6 ROCCHI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA (L12) 7,700 7,650 6,900 22,250

5° Categoria Senior
Specialità Nastro


